
Podebradska 574/40
190 00  Praha 9 – Vysocany
Tel.: 283933452, 283933472, 283931808, 283930309 
www.au-mex.com

Banking connection: ČSOB 125683319/0300       VAT number: CZ25349929   ID number: 25349929
AU-MEX Ltd. is registered in the Companies Register kept by the Municipal Court in Prague under the file number Section C, insert 57655

Coatings for wood 
Wooden deckings 
Wooden claddings 
Floors
Plywood, KVH joists 
Fibreboards Fasteners

SAUNA PROFILE - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Spruce
The wood of the spruce is almost white with a light yellowish undertone. It is one of the lightest coniferous woods. 
Spruce is often used for saunas, especially lining the outer walls. We offer a Softline siding profile with an 
extended tongue and groove, which visually eliminates the natural shape changes in the wood due to changes in 
humidity.

Technical information:

Coniferous, light and soft wood, whitish to yellowish in colour with resinous channels 
Grade A

0,450 g.cm-3 

0,3 % 

3,6 % 

7,8 % 

11,7 % 

4 

Average density 
Longitudinal drying out 
Radial drying out
Drying out in tangential direction 
Volumetric slump 
Durability class 
Sauna profile - softline profile STP
Dimensions: 14 x 96 mm

Lengths: 4200 mm

Packing: 6 pcs/package, 264 pcs/

pallet

Detail of profile 14 x 96 softline:
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